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Дистанция 3 Девочки, 50m Вольный стиль Девушки 11-13 лет
26.04.2024 - 11:02 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Год рождения 2013

1. ГРЕБЕНЬКОВА, Лидия 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 31.79 412 lll
2. КИРИЛЛОВА, Елизавета 13 МАП "Меридиан" 32.27 394 lll
3. ЛЕБЕДЕВА, Дарья 13 МАП "Некрасовка" 32.70 379 lll
4. ПЕНЗИНА, Валентина 13 МАП "Меридиан" 33.12 365 lll
5. ТВЕРСКАЯ, Екатерина 13 МАП "Меридиан" 33.41 355 lюн
6. ТРОФИМОВА, Дарья 13 ЦСКА 33.95 338 lюн
7. КИСЕЛЁВА, Александра 13 МАП "Медведково" 34.24 330 lюн
8. РОГАЧЕВА, Ксения 13 МАП "Меридиан" 35.22 303 lюн
9. КАЛИНИНА, Виктория 13 МАП "Ховрино" 35.27 302 lюн

10. УНЧИКОВА, Александра 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 35.43 298 lюн
11. ВОЛОДЬКИНА, Валерия 13 СК "Динамо" 37.72 247 lюн
12. ЛЕВШИНА, Елизавета 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 39.23 219 lюн
13. ШАЕХМЕТОВА, Рената 13 ШП С.Комаровой 39.32 218 lюн

Год рождения 2011 - 2012

1. КОРОБКОВА, София 11 МАП "Косино" 27.93 608 l
2. КРИВОВА, Елизавета 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 28.54 570 l
3. НИКУЛИНА, Анна 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 28.62 565 ll
4. ХМЕЛОВСКАЯ, Анастасия 11 СШОР ЮМ (1) 29.85 498 ll
5. КОВАЛЕНКО, Яна 11 СШОР ЮМ (1) 30.30 476 ll
6. КОЛЯДА, Полина 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 30.72 457 ll
7. БОЧКОВА, Кира 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 30.83 452 ll
8. РЫБАКОВА, Екатерина 11 МАП "Медведково" 31.21 436 ll
9. ФЕДОРОВА, Лада 11 МАП "Южный" 31.62 419 lll

10. АНДРЕЕВА, Кира 12 МАП "Меридиан" 31.72 415 lll
11. КРУПИНА, Варвара 12 МАП "Медведково" 31.80 412 lll
12. БАРСУКОВА, Мария 11 МАП "Некрасовка" 31.93 407 lll
13. ПЕТРУНИНА, Злата 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 32.70 379 lll
14. ДМИТРИЕВА, Дарья 11 МГФСО 33.19 362 lll
15. КОСОВА, Дарья 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 33.44 354 lюн
16. ЛАТЫШЕВА, София 12 МАП "Медведково" 33.55 351 lюн
17. СИНИЦИНА, Арина 12 МАУ ДО "ДЮСШ-2", г.Троицк 34.96 310 lюн
18. ГАРИПОВА, София 12 ШП С.Комаровой 35.32 300 lюн

Девушки 11-13 лет

1. КОРОБКОВА, София 11 МАП "Косино" 27.93 608 l
2. КРИВОВА, Елизавета 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 28.54 570 l
3. НИКУЛИНА, Анна 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 28.62 565 ll
4. ХМЕЛОВСКАЯ, Анастасия 11 СШОР ЮМ (1) 29.85 498 ll
5. КОВАЛЕНКО, Яна 11 СШОР ЮМ (1) 30.30 476 ll
6. КОЛЯДА, Полина 11 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 30.72 457 ll
7. БОЧКОВА, Кира 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 30.83 452 ll
8. РЫБАКОВА, Екатерина 11 МАП "Медведково" 31.21 436 ll
9. ФЕДОРОВА, Лада 11 МАП "Южный" 31.62 419 lll

10. АНДРЕЕВА, Кира 12 МАП "Меридиан" 31.72 415 lll
11. ГРЕБЕНЬКОВА, Лидия 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 31.79 412 lll
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Дистанция 3, Девочки, 50m Вольный стиль, Девушки 11-13 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

12. КРУПИНА, Варвара 12 МАП "Медведково" 31.80 412 lll
13. БАРСУКОВА, Мария 11 МАП "Некрасовка" 31.93 407 lll
14. КИРИЛЛОВА, Елизавета 13 МАП "Меридиан" 32.27 394 lll
15. ПЕТРУНИНА, Злата 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 32.70 379 lll

ЛЕБЕДЕВА, Дарья 13 МАП "Некрасовка" 32.70 379 lll
17. ПЕНЗИНА, Валентина 13 МАП "Меридиан" 33.12 365 lll
18. ДМИТРИЕВА, Дарья 11 МГФСО 33.19 362 lll
19. ТВЕРСКАЯ, Екатерина 13 МАП "Меридиан" 33.41 355 lюн
20. КОСОВА, Дарья 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 33.44 354 lюн
21. ЛАТЫШЕВА, София 12 МАП "Медведково" 33.55 351 lюн
22. ТРОФИМОВА, Дарья 13 ЦСКА 33.95 338 lюн
23. КИСЕЛЁВА, Александра 13 МАП "Медведково" 34.24 330 lюн
24. СИНИЦИНА, Арина 12 МАУ ДО "ДЮСШ-2", г.Троицк 34.96 310 lюн
25. РОГАЧЕВА, Ксения 13 МАП "Меридиан" 35.22 303 lюн
26. КАЛИНИНА, Виктория 13 МАП "Ховрино" 35.27 302 lюн
27. ГАРИПОВА, София 12 ШП С.Комаровой 35.32 300 lюн
28. УНЧИКОВА, Александра 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 35.43 298 lюн
29. ВОЛОДЬКИНА, Валерия 13 СК "Динамо" 37.72 247 lюн
30. ЛЕВШИНА, Елизавета 13 МКСШОР "Север-70"-Молния 39.23 219 lюн
31. ШАЕХМЕТОВА, Рената 13 ШП С.Комаровой 39.32 218 lюн


